

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26184/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2008 in MAT No. 597/2008 & CAN No. 7164/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 10.11.2008.

Contempt proceeding is stayed till then.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER